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1 311 Hartl Romeo MCC Behamberg KTM 50 50 100

2 688 Sonnleitner Elias MSC Seitenstetten / Racing Team 688 GasGas 44 44 88

6 77 Straif Matheo HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters MX Team GasGas 29 40 69

8 611 Kroiss Daniel MX Kids KTM 26 29 55

10 11 Ahrer Edwin MCC Behamberg GasGas 22 31 53

12 5 Mader Luca UMCT Langenlois KTM 19 25 44

3 232 Magerl Jonas HSV Ried KTM 40 40

13 8 Auer Aaron MSC Kefermarkt GasGas 36 36

4 33 Altmann Jonas AB Racing / MSC Julbach KTM 34 34

5 16 Kortoletzky Henrik MSC Mattighofen Racing Team Husqvarna 34 34

7 757 Berger Leonie Mxtreme KTM 29 29

14 428 Wimmer Robin Jace MSC IMBACH Racing TEAM GasGas 29 29

9 15 Haas Pia Dirt Fighters MX Team GasGas 24 24

15 178 Meierl Roman Husqvarna 24 24

16 28 Glas Lukas MSC Kefermarkt Yamaha 21 21

11 9 Raidl Elisabeth Raidl Racing Team KTM 19 19

17 14 Auer Aline MSC Kefermarkt KTM 13 13
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1 97 Horak Leon MX Devils KTM 50 42 92

2 24 Carbonari Max MSV Weyer Husqvarna 44 42 86

3 441 Gruber Norik HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 34 34 68

4 148 Schmidinger Xaver Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer GasGas 36 30 66

5 7 Steiger Philip MX Kids / LMBG Racing Husqvarna 31 34 65

6 202 Zibek Matic Mitterbäck Racing Yamaha 50 50

7 27 Mader Matheo UMCT Langenlois KTM 18 28 46

8 210 Forstenlechner Lukas Kawasaki 18 25 43

9 253 Lanzani Matheo Team Barlafus / MX Kids KTM 14 21 35

10 815 Sedlasek Maks AMD lrt Brothers Cobra 33 33

11 922 Edlinger Raphael HSV Ried GasGas 31 31

12 30 Jerak Jakob MX Meadows Racing Team Fantic 27 27

13 10 Egger Alexander MX Kids Yamaha 24 24

14 200 Brunnthaler Emil MSV Weyer GasGas 24 24

15 712 Litzellachner Johanna MSC Seitenstetten KTM 5 18 23

16 248 Schmidinger Anton Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer GasGas 22 22

17 100 Hirschlinger Janec MCF Gernthal Husqvarna 22 22

18 461 Hofmann Oskar MSC Kollerschlag / www.WR-Wheels.at KTM 18 18

19 249 Altmann Daniel AB Racing / MSC Julbach KTM 10 10

20 22 Kain Luca 2-Rad Unterberger Bad Ischl KTM 9 9

21 54 Caydas Elias MCC Putzmühle KTM 8 8

22 16 Kortoletzky Henrik MSC Mattighofen Racing Team Husqvarna 8 8

MX 65



Pos STN NAME VEREIN FAHRZ. J
u

lb
a

c
h

W
e

y
e

r

P
ra

c
k
e
n

b
a
c
h

T
a

u
fk

ir
c

h
e

n

L
e

s
t

H
e

rz
o

g
s

d
o

rf

G
e

s
a

m
t

1 365 Kinz Nico HSV Ried GasGas 47 50 97

2 716 Straif Max HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters MX Team Husqvarna 45 42 87

4 422 Brunmayr Arthur MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 34 32 66

3 8 Baumgartner Fabian Husqvarna 42 22 64

6 333 Pfaffenbichler Nico MSC Seitenstetten / Racing Team 688Husqvarna 31 30 61

9 10 Schitkowitz Kilian KTM 23 27 50

17 126 Klausner Paul MX KIDS / LMBG-RACING GasGas 42 42

12 308 Haunschmid Jannik MSC Seitenstetten KTM 16 23 39

18 28 Schönegger Felix MSV Weyer Yamaha 36 36

5 113 Strobl Filip KTM 33 33

10 289 Hochradl Luca MCF Gernthal KTM 22 10 32

7 298 Reisinger Paul ND Racing Team Husqvarna 28 28

8 21 Malzner Tobias MSV Schwanenstadt / MX Kids Husqvarna 26 26

19 5 Schmeisser Ruben MSC Faistenau Yamaha 24 24

20 124 Lengauer Simon MSC Mattighofen KTM 22 22

11 12 Bergsmann Paul KTM 20 20

13 338 Sturm Ben MCC Prackenbach KTM 13 13

14 117 Birgmann Hannes MCF Gernthal KTM 11 11

15 368 Mühlböck Leon GasGas 10 10

16 276 Haider Philipp Kawasaki 9 9

21 12 Käfer Lukas MSV Weyer Honda 9 9
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1 365 Kinz Nico HSV Ried GasGas 47 50 97

2 716 Straif Max HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters MX Team Husqvarna 47 42 89

3 289 Hochradl Luca MCF Gernthal KTM 31 15 46

4 126 Klausner Paul MX Kids / LMBG Racing GasGas 42 42

5 298 Reisinger Paul ND Racing Team Husqvarna 40 40

6 28 Schönegger Felix MSV Weyer Yamaha 36 36

7 21 Malzner Tobias MSV Schwanenstadt / MX Kids Husqvarna 36 36

8 124 Lengauer Simon MSC Mattighofen KTM 32 32

9 12 Bergsmann Paul KTM 31 31

10 117 Birgmann Hannes MCF Gernthal KTM 28 28

MX 85 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 50 50 100

2 308 Felbermair Elias HSV Ried Husqvarna 44 44 88

3 10 Bogner Alexander HSV Wels / Födweghoatza KTM 36 40 76

6 3 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 33 36 69

4 16 Zatl Lennox Födweghoatza Fantic 36 31 67

7 21 Wieshayer David Nursch Georgmech Team TM 28 31 59

9 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 23 28 51

13 712 Thalhammer Karl HSV Ried Husqvarna 15 24 39

12 115 Mayr Matthias MCC Behamberg / Zauner Racing Team KTM 18 18 36

5 241 Lindinger Lukas Dirt Fighters MX Team KTM 33 33

11 227 Huber Luka HSV Ried / HSV Wels GasGas 20 12 32

22 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 29 29

21 17 Kronberger Michael LMBG Racing GasGas 26 26

8 94 Strohmer Tobias MSC Schrems KTM 24 24

10 191 Schmeissner Luca MSC Faistenau GasGas 21 21

15 96 Gugler Jonas MSC Neußerling Fantic 13 8 21

17 12 Kerbl Sebastian MCC Behamberg KTM 7 12 19

16 23 Haginger Dominik KTM 11 7 18

23 181 Kraschitzer Niklas GasGas 17 17

14 71 Egger Adrian MX Kids Yamaha 15 15

24 363 Steindl Kevin MSV Weyer Fantic 11 11

25 932 Maderthaner Julian MSV Weyer Yamaha 11 11

26 35 Rauscher Tobias MX Kids KTM 10 10

19 27 Grassl Fabian MSC Ramsau Fantic 5 3 8

18 317 Gebetsberger Leoni MSC Greinsfurth / Team Helten Yamaha 6 6

20 42 Köck Levi MSV Schwanenstadt GasGas 4 4

27 15 Weichselbaumer Florian MSC Seitenstetten KTM 2 2

28 135 Schäfer Florian BTS Racing Husqvarna 1 1
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1 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 50 50 100

2 308 Felbermair Elias HSV Ried Husqvarna 44 44 88

3 10 Bogner Alexander HSV Wels / Födweghoatza KTM 36 40 76

4 3 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 34 36 70

5 16 Zatl Lennox Födweghoatza Fantic 36 31 67

6 21 Wieshayer David Nursch Georgmech Team TM 30 31 61

7 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 27 28 55

8 712 Thalhammer Karl HSV Ried Husqvarna 21 24 45

9 115 Mayr Matthias MCC Behamberg / Zauner Racing Team KTM 24 18 42

10 227 Huber Luka HSV Ried / HSV Wels GasGas 24 14 38

11 96 Gugler Jonas MSC Neußerling Fantic 19 11 30

12 12 Kerbl Sebastian MCC Behamberg KTM 14 15 29

13 23 Haginger Dominik KTM 17 11 28

14 17 Kronberger Michael LMBG Racing Team GasGas 26 26

15 71 Egger Adrian MX Kids Yamaha 21 21

16 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 20 20

17 363 Steindl Kevin MSV Weyer Fantic 14 14

18 42 Köck Levi MSV Schwanenstadt GasGas 13 13

19 35 Rauscher Tobias MX Kids KTM 12 12

20 135 Schäfer Florian BTS Racing Husqvarna 5 5 10

21 7 Hiesl Marvin MX Kids KTM 8 1 9

22 733 Feichtlbauer Christoph MSV Schwanenstadt KTM 7 1 8

23 1 Egger Julia MX Kids Fantic 6 6

24 15 Weichselbaumer Florian MSC Seitenstetten KTM 6 6

MX 125 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 77 Schauer Thomas KTM 47 47 94

2 72 Schanzer Paul KTM 40 47 87

3 156 Kalkgruber Kevin MSC Seitenstetten KTM 29 38 67

4 151 Rainer Paul MC Kundl Kawasaki 28 31 59

5 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 25 24 49

6 664 Gabriel Alexander Steinprofis.at / AB Racing Team KTM 47 47

7 196 Haider Tobias emil 1868 KTM 36 36

8 307 Käfer Philipp MSV Weyer Stark 34 34

9 237 Altenstrasser Lukas MSV Schwanenstadt KTM 32 32

10 225 Stölnberger Alexander ECC Schönau KTM 31 31

11 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neußerling 31 31

12 27 Kalchgruber Martin MSC Breitenberg Suzuki 13 16 29

13 301 Ölschuster Daniel Mefo Sport Austria Honda 8 20 28

14 99 Riegler Lorenz MSV Weyer Honda 3 24 27

15 153 Reiter Mario LPR Motors Honda 24 24

16 131 Sterr Maximilian MC Hohenlinden KTM 9 13 22

17 932 Maderthaner Julian MSV Weyer Yamaha 21 21

18 424 Wahl Philipp MSC Seitenstetten Honda 19 19

19 22 Kain Philipp 2-Rad Unterberger Yamaha 18 18

20 28 Haas Andreas Dirt Fighters MX Team Yamaha 14 14

21 211 Lefebvre Maxime KISKA KTM 1 13 14

22 317 Rammel David MSV Weyer Kawasaki 14 14

23 453 Reif Benjamin ECC Schönau KTM 12 12

24 716 Straif Max HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters Mx Team Husqvarna 10 10

25 96 Gugler Jonas MSC Neußerling 10 10

26 5 Weissensteiner Elias Husqvarna 9 9

27 16 Rammel Jonas MSV Weyer Kawasaki 8 8

28 128 Kainzbauer Lukas HSV Wels Husqvarna 7 7

29 242 Putz Alexander LPR Motors Yamaha 6 6

30 367 Neißl Justus Födweghoatza Husqvarna 6 6

31 111 Kaltenbrunner Fabian Yamaha 6 6

32 971 Exenschläger Raphael Födweghoatza GasGas 3 2 5

33 363 Steindl Kevin MSV Weyer Fantic 5 5

34 205 Becker Markus UMCT Langenlois GasGas 2 2

35 66 Klausberger Max MSV Weyer Honda 1 1
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1 72 Schanzer Paul TRT KTM 44 36 80

2 515 Paireder Dominik MSC Greinsfurth / MSC Mühling KTM 32 34 66

3 141 Pöchlauer Benjamin MSV Weyer KTM 22 32 54

4 399 Pühringer Andreas HSV Wels KTM 25 28 53

5 664 Gabriel Alexander Steinprofis.at / AB Racing Team KTM 50 50

6 83 Weiß Manuel MSC Seitenstetten Honda 47 47

7 5 Kalchgruber Christian Suzuki Racing / MSC Breitenberg Suzuki 47 47

8 228 Sumann Felix Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 40 40

9 997 Weindl Moritz Suzuki 36 36

10 78 Sorger Richard MCC Eichkögl  Honda 29 29

11 196 Geppert Luca MC+E St. Leonhard KTM 27 27

12 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neußerling 27 27

13 7 Eder Christoph GasGas 26 26

14 148 Hochwallner Maximilian MCC Behamberg KTM 26 26

15 89 Jelinek Jeremia Jelinek Racing Yamaha 24 24

16 243 Hirtenlehner Raphael MSV Weyer KTM 23 23

17 40 Leibezeder Niklas KTM 21 21

18 111 Siller Christoph Team Helten Yamaha 15 4 19

19 66 Gugler Franz MSC Neußerling Kawasaki 8 11 19

20 199 Riegler Lorenz MSV Weyer Honda 15 15

21 727 Schauer Thomas AB Racing Team KTM 15 15

22 363 Steindl Roland MSV Weyer Beta 14 14

23 36 Buchmaier Thomas MSC Julbach KTM 13 13

24 28 Lainerberger Florian MCC Behamberg KTM 13 13

25 197 Lechner Rudolf Flo's Rennreifen GasGas 12 12

26 69 Riedler Patrick Dirt Fighters MX Team Kawasaki 12 12

27 29 Kerbl Manuel MCC Behamberg Suzuki 11 11

28 302 Stadlmayr Tobias HSV Ried Honda 9 9

29 32 Rammelsberger Josef HSV Wels Yamaha 2 7 9

30 233 Pirger Erwin HSV Wels / Stonek Racing Team KTM 2 7 9

31 96 Gugler Jonas MSC Neußerling 9 9

32 17 Leibezeder Alexander KTM 8 8

33 25 Arzberger Christian MSC Puchegg Husqvarna 6 6

34 9 Mitgutsch Benjamin ND-Racing Team KTM 4 4

35 125 Helm Christoph HSV Ried Husqvarna 4 4

36 63 Huemer Wolfgang MSV Weyer Yamaha 3 3

37 66 Klausberger Max MSV Weyer Honda 2 2

38 181 Birgmann Franz MCF Gernthal KTM 1 1

39 53 Badinger Markus MSV Weyer Yamaha 1 1
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1 38 Zeintl Christoph HSV Wels GasGas 47 40 87

2 7 Michel Marc MSC Stegenwald / Team KTM Wimmer KTM 40 36 76

3 428 Wimmer Patrick MSC Imbach Racing Team Honda 34 40 74

4 391 Schrank Manuel HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 30 29 59

5 197 Neuhofer Felix HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 30 24 54

6 175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 21 30 51

7 77 Dieminger Florian MSC Seitenstetten GasGas 50 50

8 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension Husqvarna 47 47

9 241 Lindinger Lukas Dirt Fighters MX Team KTM 24 23 47

10 727 Schauer Thomas AB Racing Team KTM 19 19 38

11 351 Schrank Julian KTM 20 17 37

12 62 Exenschläger David Födweghoatza GasGas 18 16 34

13 228 Sumann Felix Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 18 15 33

14 129 Hartl Maximilian Husqvarna 31 31

15 17 Schnelzer Sarah MSC Seitenstetten / Watzinger Motorrad KTM 12 13 25

16 279 Bodingbauer Moritz WSMetalltechnik KTM 17 7 24

17 277 Lechner Jakob MSC Mühling / Honda Schmidinger Honda 20 20

18 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 18 18

19 33 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 13 13

20 464 Platzer Diemo UMCT Langenlois Honda 12 12

21 273 Streissl Moritz MSC Seitenstetten Kawasaki 12 12

22 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neußerling 10 10

23 196 Haider Tobias emil 1868 KTM 8 8

24 67 Holzinger Michael HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 5 2 7

25 194 Prüwasser Julian HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 3 3

26 153 Reiter Mario LPR Motors Honda 2 2

27 14 Auer Markus MSC Kefermarkt Fantic 2 2

28 13 Auer Andreas MSC Kefermarkt Yamaha 1 1

29 317 Rammel David MSV Weyer Kawasaki 1 1
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1 38 Zeintl Christoph HSV Wels GasGas 47 50 97

2 428 Wimmer Patrick MSC Imbach Racing Team Honda 38 44 82

3 391 Schrank Manuel HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 32 34 66

4 197 Neuhofer Felix HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 33 29 62

5 175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 26 36 62

6 351 Schrank Julian KTM 24 24 48

7 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension Husqvarna 47 47

8 228 Sumann Felix Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 23 23 46

9 62 Exenschläger David Födweghoatza GasGas 22 24 46

10 17 Schnelzer Sarah MSC Seitenstetten / Watzinger Motorrad KTM 17 22 39

11 129 Hartl Maximilian Husqvarna 38 38

12 727 Schauer Thomas AB Racing Team KTM 25 25

13 67 Holzinger Michael HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 12 12 24

14 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 20 20

15 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neußerling 20 20

16 464 Platzer Diemo UMCT Langenlois Honda 18 18

17 279 Bodingbauer Moritz WSMetalltechnik KTM 17 17

18 33 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 15 15

19 13 Auer Andreas MSC Kefermarkt Yamaha 12 12

20 196 Haider Tobias emil 1868 KTM 10 10

21 14 Auer Markus MSC Kefermarkt Fantic 7 7

22 194 Prüwasser Julian HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 6 6

MX 2 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 38 Zeintl Christoph HSV Wels GasGas 50 38 88

2 48 Schmidinger Andreas Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 34 47 81

3 19 Prammer Lukas MSC Neußerling Yamaha 38 36 74

4 777 Mayrhofer Sven MSC Seitenstetten / Team Helten Yamaha 31 27 58

5 77 Dieminger Florian MSC Seitenstetten GasGas 45 45

6 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension Husqvarna 44 44

7 412 Greinecker Lukas Strasser's MX Stuff / Yamaha Helten / HSV WelsYamaha 29 15 44

8 515 Paireder Dominik MSC Greinsfurth / MSC Mühling KTM 22 22 44

9 31 Prammer Michael MSC Neußerling by Yachtmobile2000 Yamaha 20 20 40

10 51 Grenzlehner Fabian MSC Seitenstetten Suzuki 20 17 37

11 303 Teufl Felix 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 11 25 36

12 259 Schallmeiner Anton Dirt Fighters MX Team KTM 15 20 35

13 69 Riegler Werner MSV Weyer Honda 16 16 32

14 71 Binder Dominik HSV Ried Husqvarna 17 12 29

15 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 29 29

16 118 Kujawski Michael HSV Wels Husqvarna 27 27

17 21 Prammer Heinz MSC Neußerling KTM 25 25

18 148 Hochwallner Maximilian MCC Behamberg KTM 20 20

19 88 Brandner Richard MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Yamaha 12 6 18

20 175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 16 16

21 121 Hackl Florian MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Kawasaki 10 3 13

22 22 Willeitner Florian MSC Ramsau Yamaha 7 4 11

23 73 Brandner Anton MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Yamaha 7 7

24 14 Auer Markus Fantic 4 4

25 277 Lechner Jakob MSC Mühling / Honda Schmidnger Honda 3 3

26 28 Lainerberger Florian MCC Behamberg KTM 2 2

27 65 Teufl Georg 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 1 1
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1 38 Zeintl Christoph HSV Wels GasGas 50 40 90

2 48 Schmidinger Andreas Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 34 50 84

3 19 Prammer Lukas MSC Neußerling Yamaha 38 40 78

4 777 Mayrhofer Sven MSC Seitenstetten / Team Helten Yamaha 31 29 60

5 259 Schallmeiner Anton Dirt Fighters MX Team KTM 20 27 47

6 69 Riegler Werner MSV Weyer Honda 21 25 46

7 412 Greinecker Lukas Strasser's MX Stuff/ Team Helten / HSV WelsYamaha 29 16 45

8 71 Binder Dominik HSV Ried Husqvarna 22 23 45

9 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension Husqvarna 44 44

10 31 Prammer Michael MSC Neußerling by Yachtmobile2000 Yamaha 20 22 42

11 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 31 31

12 118 Kujawski Michael HSV Wels Husqvarna 27 27

13 175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 18 18

MX Open Landesmeisterschaft
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1 25 Arzberger Christian MSC Puchegg Husqvarna 50 38 88

2 88 Waitzl Rene Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten KTM 42 36 78

3 444 Graf-Straschil Flo MSV Weyer Honda 38 34 72

4 666 Szabo Roland MSC Mettmach / HSV Ried GasGas 31 30 61

5 271 Rammesberger Johannes MSC Julbach GasGas 26 25 51

6 34 Martinz Mario HSV Wels / FXR Kawasaki 50 50

7 712 Binder Daniel HSV Ried / Schmied z'Ramerding factory racingGasGas 25 24 49

8 17 Ziegler Stefan HSV Ried GasGas 44 44

9 41 Graf-Straschil Sabine MSV Weyer Honda 20 20 40

10 176 Rammel Josef MSC Seitenstetten Kawasaki 38 38

11 62 Riedler Jochen HSV Wels KTM 33 33

12 162 Mayr Alex MCC Behamberg KTM 28 28

13 818 Mayer Robert MSC Aichberg Husqvarna 25 25

14 8 Wögerbauer Erich MSC Julbach KTM 24 24

15 305 Postl Gerald Kawasaki 23 23

16 178 Musiatowicz Mariusz CMF Essenbach Suzuki 18 18

Elite 40+
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1 69 Riegler Werner MSV Weyer Honda 40 40 80

2 233 Pirger Erwin HSV Wels / Stonek Racing Team KTM 44 29 73

3 65 Teufl Georg 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 43 29 72

4 24 Loher Jürgen MSC Meidendorf / Dingolfing Suzuki 39 31 70

5 66 Gugler Franz MSC Neußerling Kawasaki 33 32 65

6 32 Rammelsberger Josef HSV Wels Yamaha 31 31 62

7 13 Hammerl Georg MSC Faistenau Kawasaki 50 50

8 571 Rainer Oswald MC Kundl Kawasaki 25 22 47

9 16 Gahleitner Robert MCC Behamberg Fantic 44 44

10 70 Kitzmüller Hubert MSC Kronast Kawasaki 19 22 41

11 71 Platzer Kurt MSC Seitenstetten KTM 16 20 36

12 93 Eder Max Enduro Team Sarleinsbach Husqvarna 30 30

13 50 Almesberger Jürgen MSC Julbach GasGas 16 11 27

14 13 Schopper Rudolf AB Racing Team / MSC Julbach Honda 24 24

15 901 Schmeisser Markus MSC Faistenau Kawasaki 21 21

16 10 Sadnik Alfred Alsa Racing Team TM 20 20

17 67 Pittner Willi Honda 19 19

18 25 Gruber Peter HSV Wels Kawasaki 15 15

19 68 Mörtenhuber Herbert Terra X Dream Husqvarna 15 15

20 45 Bürger Roman HSV Wels Yamaha 12 12

21 57 Gschoßmann Herbert MSC Ramsau Yamaha 11 11

22 5 Molnhuber Reinhard Honda 5 5

Elite 50+



Pos STN NAME VEREIN FAHRZ. J
u

lb
a

c
h

W
e

y
e

r

P
ra

c
k

e
n

b
a

c
h

T
a

u
fk

ir
c

h
e

n

L
e

s
t

H
e

rz
o

g
s

d
o

rf

G
e

s
a

m
t

1 700 Authried Alfred georgmech Nursch KTM 44 47 91

2 27 Schmidinger Karl Honda Schmidinger Honda 36 47 83

3 161 Karrer Christian MCF Gernthal GasGas 40 40 80

4 15 Bergmeister Rudolf HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 32 34 66

5 21 Prammer Heinz MSC Neußerling KTM 50 50

6 63 Helten Ernst Team Yamaha Helten Yamaha 18 18

Elite 60+


